
S.No. 

1 

2 

Candidates/ Applicants are hereby directed to deposit admission fee (online on college admission 
portal) from 29-07-2025 to 31-07-2025 till 5:00pm, failing which seat will be allotted to candidate next 
in waiting list. 

3 

5 

6 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

OPEN=06 

S.No. 

Wazir Ram Singh Govt. College Dehri, District Kangra, H.P. 176022 

Candidate's Name 

Riya Choudhary 

Isha Choudhary 

Pallavi Sharma 

S.No. Candidate's Name 

Amrinder Singh 

Sakshi Kumari 

Divya Bharti 

UR=10 

Shweta Choudhary 

|Anupamn Sharma 

Nitiksha Devi 

|Nitika 

Rashika 

Sakshi Devi 

Abhishek Badotra 

Shruti 

Simran Sharma 

10Anjali Choudhary 

ST=3 

Final Merit List - M.Sc. Physics (First Semester) 

Department of Physics 

Candidate's Name 

1 Vishavjit Vishisht 

Father's Name 

Session:2025-26 

Tarsemn Kumar 

Tarsemn Lal 

Sunil Kumar Sharma 

Malkiat Singh 

Sukhdev Raj 
Ram Kumar 

Father's Name 

Sushil Kumar 

Pawan Kumar 

|Sanjay Kumar 

Ravinder Kumar 

Darshan Singh 

|Vijay Kumar 

Moti Singh 
|Kuldeep Kumar 

Sanjeev Kumar 
Amar Singh 

Father's Name 

Jitender K. Sharma 

Category 

OBC 

General 

General 

OBC 

|SC 
General 

Category 

OBC 

General 

General 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

|General 

OBC 

Category 

ST 

Univ. Entrance Roll 
No. 

12914 

12832 

Vacant Seats:UR=01, ST=02, SC=05, SP=02, CUL=02, PwD=01 

12789 

12792 

12764 

12941 

Univ. Entrance Roll 
No. 

12772 

12846 

12839 

12836 

12880 

12800 

12934 

12883 

12772 

12900 

Univ. Entrance Roll 

12805 

Marks 

40 

36 

36 

35 

35 

34 

Marks 

34 

34 

33 

31 

30 

30 

29 

28 

28 

23 

Marks 

27 



NOTE: 

1.f any discripency found in this merit list, inform the department till 29th July 2025 by 12 pm. After 

That this list will be considered final merit list. 
2.Candidates who failed to appear for counselling on 28th July 2025, and have already applied for 

M.Sc. In Physics are given a second chance to appear for counselling on 29th July 2025 at 11:00 am 

in Smart Class Reem. 

Deptt. of Physics 

i. MsSur uman lete 
2- Mo. 

PrinangPAL 
W.RRGTCe DEHRI 

Teh. Fatehpur, Dist. Kangra(HP) in: 176022, DDO Code: 203 

Dehri 
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