# Wazir Ram Singh Govt. College Dehri, District Kangra, H.P. 176022 Department of Physics Session:2025-26

Final Merit List - M.Sc. Physics (First Semester)

Candidates / Applicants are hereby directed to deposit admission fee (online on college admission portal) from 29-07-2025 to 31-07-2025 till 5:00pm, failing which seat will be allotted to candidate next in waiting list.

## OPEN=06

S.No.	Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Category	Univ. Entrance Roll No.	Marks
1	Riya Choudhary	Tarsem Kumar	ОВС	12914	40
2	Isha Choudhary	Tarsem Lal	General	12832	36
3	Pallavi Sharma	Sunil Kumar Sharma	General	12789	36
4	Amrinder Singh	Malkiat Singh	ОВС	12792	35
5	Sakshi Kumari	Sukhdev Raj	SC	12764	35
6	Divya Bharti	Ram Kumar	General	12941	34

# UR=10

	•				
S.No.	Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Category	Univ. Entrance Roll No.	Marks
1	Shweta Choudhary	Sushil Kumar	ОВС	12772	34
2	Anupam Sharma	Pawan Kumar	General	12846	34
3	Nitiksha Devi	Sanjay Kumar	General	12839	33
4	Nitika	Ravinder Kumar	ОВС	12836	31
5	Rashika	Darshan Singh	General	12880	30
6	Sakshi Devi	Vijay Kumar	General	12800	30
7	Abhishek Badotra	Moti Singh	General	12934	29
8	Shruti	Kuldeep Kumar	ОВС	12883	28
9	Simran Sharma	Sanjeev Kumar	General	12772	28
10	Anjali Choudhary	Amar Singh	ОВС	12900	23

## ST=3

	S.No.	Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Category	Univ. Entrance Roll	Marks
	1	Vishavjit Vishisht	Jitender K. Sharma	ST	12805	27
- 1	_	VISITAVJIL VISITISTIL				

# NOTE:

1.If any discripency found in this merit list, inform the department till 29th July 2025 by 12 pm. After That this list will be considered final merit list.

2. Candidates who failed to appear for counselling on 28th July 2025, and have already applied for M.Sc. In Physics are given a second chance to appear for counselling on 29th July 2025 at 11:00 am in Smart Class Room. Department of Physics.

Deptt. of Physics

1. Ms Suman leter 2 - Mr. Rajat Rana

PrincipusIPAL

W.R. SCONT COLLEGE DEHRI Teh. Fatebour College Dehri Teh. Fatehpur, Distt. Kangra(HP)
Pin: 176022, DDO Code: 203